05/08/24 09:57:12

Edgewater (Maryland, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Maryland Avenue

Auction Opens. Fri, Jul 7 7:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

LiveTree-C

Glasses And Plates - A

Wall Art - B

Cleaning - B

Stained Glass- B

Two Chairs- B

Longaberger Baskets - A
Swarovski Animals- A

Decor - A

Geiger Counter And Sword - A
Baking - A

Home Care- A

Platters And Cookware - A
Decorative Iltems - A

Kitchen Gadgets- A

Kitchen Appliances- A
Kitchenware - A

Chandelier And Cabinet - B
Viking Wine Cooler - C

Boos Block Island And Chairs- C
Bird Cage- B

Wine And Beer Making - A
Dishes And Carving Set - A
Glasses- B

Crock and Other Pottery - B
Cookbooks And Metal Bowl - A
Kitchen Appliances - B
Storage Seat And Stool - B
High Table- C

Brown Raw Silk Curtains With Rod - B
Decorative Plates - A

Wine Chest - C

Ornamental Chest - C
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Auction Closes: Fri, Jul 14 7.00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067

Title

Hummel And Harmony Kingdom Figurines - A
Two Chairs- B

Two Curio End Tables - B
Two Lamps- A

Couch-C

Bose Sound - B

Ceiling Fans- A

Japanese Decor - A

Mirrors- B

wall Art - A

Metal Twin Bed Frame - C
Twin Bed Frames- C

Lamps And Shelf - B

RC Helicopter And Baseball Cards- A
Buffet - C

Haier TV - B

Toys-A

Motorcycle Pants - A
Curtains - A

Bed Frame- C

Armoire- C

Corner Chair - B

Basket With DVDs- A

Night Stand - C

Lamp And Decor - A

File Cabinet - C

Computer Desk - C

Two Chairs- B

Office Center And Shredder - A
Computer Peripherals- B
Celiling Fans And Curtains - A
Collectible Dolls - A

Records and More - B



Lot

0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110

Title

Books, Frames, and More - B
Standing Mirror Jewelry Box - C
Bose Wave Radio - A

Christmas - A

Dresser - C

4 Drawer Dresser - C

Exercise Equipment - A

Art and Stained Glass Style Lamp - A
Patio Chair Cushionsand Trash Can - A
Zero Gravity Chair - B

Stained Glass Light and Planters - B
Glass Top Patio Table - C

4 Metal Patio Chairs- C

Patio Umbrella- C

2 Wooden Patio Loungers- C
Zero Gravity Chair and Cushions- B
Electric Patio Grill - C

Wicker Chairs- A

Paint Sprayers- A

Vise Grips- B

Rope Accessories - A

Roofing - B

Circular Saw - A

Home Improvement - A
Ridgid5In1-A

Air Compessor - B

Propane Hesater - A

Rol-Air System - B

Vaves And Tubes- A

Gauges- B

Tools- A

Exhaust Pipes - B

Harnesses - A

Generator - B

Snowboards - A

Coolers And Boat Cover - A
Hoses, Wheel And More - A
Vehicle Jacks - B

CB Radio- C

Bike Seat And Lifts- B
Motorcycle- B

Pyrex - B

Sink - C
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Lot

0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154

Title

Electric Air Blower - A
Breaker Box - A
Outdoor Chairs- B
ShopVac - A
Camping - B

Air Tank - A

Reed Drilling Machine - B
Yard Chemicals- A
Tools- B

Leaf Blowers- A
Fishing - B

Rakes And More - A
Boat Toilet - B
Hydro Slaver - A
Weed Whacker - B
Testing Sieves- A
Concrete Vibrator - B
Bench Grinder - A
Heater - B

Joiner - A

Saws- B

Drills- A

Storage - B

Aqua Skipper - A
Hoses- B
Engine-C
ACUnit- A

Chain Saws- B
Steel Pipe- A
Tools- A

Scuba Tanks - B
Radio - B

Camping - A
Tamp - A

Tools And Chest - B
Tools- A

Tools- A

Bench-C

Toolbox And Contents - A
Tools- A

Bench-C

Saws- B

Metal Piping - A
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Lot Title

0155 Bench Grinder - A

0156 Chimney - A

0157 Desk-A

0158 Saw Bench-C

0159 Dog Crate- A

0160 Harley Tank - A

0161 Shelves- A

0162 Car Ramps- B

0163 Yard Tools-C

0164 Bikes-B

0165 Bikes-C

0166 ToolsAnd More- A
0167 Granite Sink - A

0168 Oyster Claw -

0169 Wire Shelves- A

0170 Lawn Mower And Trellises- A
0175 Tools- A

0177 Shelving-C

0178 Shelving Units- C
0180 FoodSaver - A

0181 Souvenir Spoons -

0182 Sdf Care- A

0183 Buddha Orchid Print - A
0184 Telescope- A

0185 ArtPrints- A

0186 Insulation - A

0187 Grill -C

0188 Meta - C

0189 Skipjack Hatch- C
0190 Cold And Hot Water Dispenser - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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